ELECTRIC MARKET, GALI NO B2, GANJAKHET CHOWK NAGPUR 

440002

PAN NO:

JSTAR 4.00 MM R 3 CORE 

90 MTRS)

2.00 1 85446020  9.00  1696.32  1696.32 9.00  22240.64 5 9,920.00  18,848.00

FREIGHT.........  1.00 2 996532  9.00  2.25  2.25 9.00  29.50 0 25.00  25.00

22270.00

Total : 

For.RISHI ELECTRICALS

RS. TWENTY-TWO THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total :

TERM &CONDITION 

Signature :

1698.57  1698.57 3.00

1. Godds Once Sold Will Not Be Accepted.

2. Intrest will be  charged @ 18% per annum if bill is not paid within 7 days from 

the date of bill.

3. Cheque bouncing Charges Rs.